THE DATASHEET OF
QW030A1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
April 2002
QW/QC030-Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters;
18 Vdc to 36 Vdc or 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs
The QW/QC030-Series Power Modules use advanced, surface-

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-1769(F).c
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 6.  Device Codes
Table 7. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Current
Remote On/
Off Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 21.5 W 6.5 A Negative QW030F1 108729807
48 Vdc 5 Vdc 30 W 6 A Negative QW030A1 108748344
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 36 W 3 A Negative QW030B1 108846171
48 Vdc 15 Vdc 40 W 2.66 A Negative QW030C1 108729799
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 21.5 W 6.5 A Positive QW030F TBD
48 Vdc 5 Vdc 30 W 6 A Positive QW030A 108710765
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 36 W 3 A Positive QW030B TBD
48 Vdc 15 Vdc 40 W 2.66 A Positive QW030C TBD